
Rotary Santa Run 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Austin Turner                         1/7    16:33.03    5:20    16:33.03
2     Jeffrey Stilwell                     1/15    17:22.02    5:36    17:21.05
3     Andrew Alvey                          1/5    20:04.07    6:28    20:03.07
4     Jace Redman                          2/15    20:14.03    6:31       20:13
5     Brendan Dix                          1/13    20:25.02    6:34    20:22.01
6     Chris Stallings                      1/19       20:51    6:43    20:49.08
7     Cooper White                          2/5    20:54.07    6:44    20:54.01
8     Chris Thomas                          1/9    21:00.07    6:46    21:00.03
9     Zachary Schroeder                    1/19    21:12.06    6:50    21:12.04
10    Cole Marshall                         2/7    21:19.01    6:50    21:13.02
11    Nicole Grogan                        1/13    23:15.06    6:50    21:13.03
12    Allan Hobson                         3/15    23:15.08    6:51    21:13.09
13    Bentlei Stallings                    1/16    21:17.08    6:52    21:17.07
14    Michelle Wright                      1/30    23:23.07    6:53    21:21.08
15    Stacy King                           1/20    23:25.04    6:54    21:23.04
16    Makayla Messeman                      1/8       23:27    6:54    21:25.08
17    Emily Van Zandt                      2/16    23:34.03    6:56    21:32.03
18    Dave Burke                            1/7    21:34.09    6:57    21:33.01
19    Sam Greenwell                        1/10    22:06.01    6:59    21:41.07
20    Stacy Hurt                           1/18    24:20.09    7:08    22:07.08
21    Tedd Hurt                            1/10       24:23    7:08    22:09.07
22    Joe Defur                            2/10       22:13    7:09    22:11.06
23    Koji Murata                           2/7       22:22    7:12    22:20.02
24    Garrett Motz                          3/5    22:41.02    7:18    22:40.02
25    Jamie Kincade                        2/13    23:20.05    7:24       22:57
26    Grant Mangan                          3/7    23:13.02    7:29       23:12
27    Raegan Heldt                          1/5    23:34.02    7:34    23:28.08
28    Courtney Heldt                       3/16    23:33.03    7:34       23:29
29    Brayden Moor                         2/19    23:46.07    7:40    23:46.04
30    Mitch Wilkerson                      2/19    23:51.09    7:41    23:49.04
31    Samuel Mikeworth                     2/10       23:59    7:41    23:50.04
32    Claire Bosma                         1/25    23:58.08    7:42    23:52.08
33    Corbin Headlee                        4/7    23:59.04    7:42    23:54.07
34    Andrew Alexander                     3/10    24:49.05    7:45    24:03.05
35    Ashley Riecken                       2/25       24:36    7:49    24:14.06
36    Natasha Winter                       2/30    24:40.02    7:50    24:18.07
37    Craig Miller                         4/15    24:52.01    7:52    24:23.09
38    Juan Trevino                         3/10    24:44.07    7:56    24:38.07
39    Heather Woolen                       1/21    25:00.02    7:57    24:41.04
40    Carrie Newman                        2/21    24:55.02    8:00    24:49.01
41    Andrea Holscher                      3/25    25:15.09    8:01    24:51.09
42    Jay Ostrow                           3/19    25:08.07    8:02    24:55.04
43    Jonathan Pavlovich                   4/19    25:11.01    8:03    24:58.09
44    Micah Robling                        3/19       25:33    8:06    25:07.06
45    Savannah Cook                         2/5    25:18.01    8:06    25:09.09
46    Dan Mosbey                           5/15    25:20.05    8:07    25:11.05
47    Susan Olson                          3/21    25:42.02    8:09    25:18.01
48    Jayme Farley                         4/25    25:45.04    8:10    25:21.07
49    Amy Baker                            4/21    25:59.05    8:12       25:27
50    Audrey Spurling                       3/5    26:23.06    8:12    25:27.04
51    Michelle Walker                      2/18    25:36.06    8:13    25:28.08
52    Shelley West                         3/18    26:35.04    8:14    25:33.03
53    Colie Smith                          6/15    25:38.03    8:14       25:34
54    Brook West                            2/8       26:38    8:15    25:35.07
55    Maddie West                          3/13    26:37.01    8:15    25:35.08
56    Conner Johnson                       4/19    25:51.02    8:15    25:36.04
57    Jaiden Healey                        5/19    25:44.04    8:17    25:43.09
58    Aubrey Brandenstein                  4/16       25:53    8:17       25:44
59    Lori Bellew                          2/20    25:57.04    8:19    25:48.01
60    John Wargel                           5/7    26:00.02    8:21    25:54.08
61    Alex Mourer                          7/15    25:58.06    8:22    25:56.06
62    David Bland                           6/7    26:05.09    8:22    25:57.06
63    Caroline Wilson                      5/16    26:05.03    8:23    26:01.08
64    Edward Ellis                          2/9    26:26.02    8:29    26:18.09
65    Kelly Koester                        5/25    26:39.01    8:30    26:23.04
66    Melisa Canayakin                     1/14    26:25.08    8:31    26:24.07
67    Jon Headlee                           3/7    26:44.02    8:35    26:39.01
68    William Schroeder                     1/9    26:49.09    8:35    26:39.09
69    Alicia Heldt                         5/21    26:53.02    8:36    26:40.09
70    Julie Mangan                         4/18    27:03.05    8:37    26:45.09
71    Mandy Wright                         6/25    27:15.03    8:39    26:51.07
72    John Besse                           5/19    27:38.04    8:40    26:52.07
73    Jack Pate                             1/9       27:56    8:41       26:58
74    Steve Witting                         3/9    29:23.08    8:43    27:04.04
75    Colton Green                         6/19    27:45.04    8:51    27:27.04
76    Molly Brost                          6/21    27:48.07    8:56    27:42.07
77    Jennifer Pressley                    2/14    28:08.08    9:02       28:03
78    Janet Cook                           3/14    28:15.06    9:04    28:07.01
79    Thomas Goodge                         2/9    28:19.06    9:04    28:09.06
80    Matt Hulbert                         8/15    29:26.07    9:04    28:10.01
81    Trevor Goodge                        2/13    28:19.08    9:05    28:10.05
82    Scott Wylie                           4/9    28:30.05    9:07       28:17
83    Nathan Hayes                         3/13    28:44.02    9:10    28:27.01
84    Bella Albright                       6/16    28:58.04    9:12    28:33.02
85    Matthew Smith                        9/15    29:05.02    9:15    28:41.08
86    Becky Ritz                           3/30    28:51.08    9:15    28:43.05
87    Lindsay Botsch                       7/25    29:32.06    9:17    28:48.03
88    Skip Oliver                          4/10    29:32.02    9:17    28:48.03
89    Lauren Piekos                        8/25    29:33.06    9:18    28:52.06
90    Alec Moor                            7/19    28:57.05    9:19    28:56.07
91    Cory Mahan                          10/15    29:28.06    9:20    28:59.05
92    Kamy Reese                           4/13    29:02.08    9:21    28:59.09
93    Paul Campbell                         4/7       29:37    9:21    29:00.04
94    Dianne David                         5/18    29:22.08    9:21    29:01.06
95    Maria Mourer                         4/30    29:18.01    9:21    29:01.09
96    Sara Wawrin                          3/20    29:14.08    9:22    29:05.01
97    Andrew Herbertz                       5/7    29:39.08    9:22    29:05.04
98    Jennifer Mahan                       5/30    29:40.07    9:25    29:12.07
99    Andrew Weyer                         4/13    30:04.08    9:26    29:17.05
100   Kimberly Forance                     5/13    29:30.01    9:28    29:23.03
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101   Matthew Mounlio                     11/15    29:50.07    9:28    29:24.02
102   Dedra Lewis                          4/20    30:01.07    9:29    29:26.03
103   Michael Smith                        4/10    30:33.09    9:30    29:29.05
104   Nicole Spurling                      5/20    30:25.02    9:30    29:30.05
105   Tanner Hoke                          5/13    29:54.09    9:32    29:34.06
106   Adam House                          12/15    29:51.01    9:32    29:35.09
107   Jon Townsend                          5/9    30:06.01    9:35    29:43.06
108   Chris Lively                         6/19       30:16    9:35    29:43.07
109   Mindy Britt-Nellis                   6/18    29:57.04    9:35    29:45.05
110   Melinda Sloan                        6/20    30:17.07    9:37    29:52.03
111   Amber Chambers                       7/21    30:48.01    9:38    29:53.07
112   Theresa Folz                         7/18    30:47.09    9:38    29:53.09
113   Asya Mathies                          1/4    29:58.03    9:39    29:56.04
114   Bob Gass                              1/5    31:05.04    9:40    30:01.07
115   Jessica Albright                     9/25    30:32.04    9:42    30:06.03
116   Kevin Schoenbaechler                 7/19    30:09.02    9:42    30:07.07
117   Ayse Schablik                        8/21    30:13.06    9:43    30:09.09
118   Amy Patterson                        9/21    30:18.08    9:44    30:12.09
119   Christopher Piekos                   8/19    30:59.05    9:46    30:18.06
120   Elliott Piekos                        2/9    31:00.04    9:46    30:19.01
121   Jacob Greentree                       7/7    30:28.07    9:47    30:23.07
122   Louis Schroeder                       3/9    30:34.03    9:48    30:25.02
123   Gary Heldt                           9/19    30:38.06    9:48    30:25.07
124   Landon Heldt                          4/9    30:39.04    9:48    30:26.07
125   Ashlie Waker                         6/30    30:57.05    9:53    30:39.09
126   Amanda Besharah                      7/30    32:04.08    9:58    30:57.06
127   Andy Spurling                        5/10    32:00.02   10:00    31:02.04
128   Kyla Baker                            3/8    31:41.08   10:02    31:09.05
129   Keagan Moor                          8/19    31:33.08   10:02    31:10.04
130   Steve Moor                          10/19    31:34.01   10:03    31:11.02
131   Stan Levco                            2/5    31:55.06   10:05    31:17.08
132   Naomi Hutchinson                     7/16    31:34.09   10:05    31:18.08
133   Tammy Moor                          10/21    31:47.08   10:07    31:24.05
134   Taylor Rexing                        6/13    31:31.09   10:08    31:28.02
135   Carrie Straw                        10/25    32:57.01   10:10    31:33.08
136   Ryan McCuan                         11/19    32:24.01   10:20       32:05
137   Barbara Huey                          1/9    32:47.05   10:23    32:13.07
138   Nicole Motz                          7/20    32:33.05   10:27    32:26.04
139   Mike Inman                          12/19    32:56.09   10:28       32:30
140   Courtney Bender                     11/25    35:51.08   10:30    32:36.02
141   Hadassah Hutchinson                  8/16    33:00.07   10:32    32:43.05
142   Dennis Jochem                         3/9    33:34.02   10:33    32:45.05
143   John Stanley                          1/2    33:06.05   10:34    32:46.09
144   Nikki Hutchinson                    12/25       33:03   10:34       32:47
145   Kellie Meagher                       8/30    33:42.07   10:39    33:02.04
146   Zeme Moore                           9/16    33:21.07   10:39    33:02.09
147   Gerald Seddon                         3/5    33:18.02   10:40    33:06.03
148   Toni Brinson                         4/14    33:47.03   10:40    33:06.07
149   Jason Brockman                       5/10    33:34.08   10:46    33:24.08
150   Heidi Heldt                         10/16    33:40.04   10:47    33:28.06
151   Cortney Ingram                      13/25    34:31.01   10:47    33:29.03
152   Monica Schreiber                     8/20    34:31.09   10:47    33:29.09
153   Harrison Walker                      9/19    33:52.08   10:52       33:45
154   Erin Sawyer                         14/25    35:10.02   10:53    33:48.07
155   David McCord                          6/9       33:57   10:54    33:50.02
156   Cat Miller                           9/30    34:36.02   10:56    33:56.05
157   Alissa Fricke                       10/30    34:39.09   10:57       34:00
158   Susan Hayes                         11/30    35:33.02   11:01    34:11.05
159   Sarah Harris                        12/30    35:38.08   11:02       34:14
160   Lauren Mosbey                       13/30    34:27.02   11:03    34:18.03
161   Natasha Goedde                      14/30    35:55.09   11:05    34:24.06
162   Marcia Forston                        1/9    34:49.07   11:06       34:27
163   Owen Van Zandt                      10/19    35:11.01   11:07    34:29.03
164   Tony Miksanek                         4/9    35:13.07   11:07    34:32.01
165   Julia Seib                           9/20    35:29.04   11:11    34:44.03
166   Roy Rankin                           6/13    35:43.03   11:13    34:49.07
167   Gary Van Zandt                        4/5    35:35.07   11:14    34:53.04
168   Rebecca Douglas                     10/20    35:19.03   11:19    35:07.04
169   Robyn Murphy                        11/21    35:36.08   11:22    35:18.03
170   Zachary Meriwether                  13/15    36:14.08   11:23    35:19.07
171   Alesha Sykes                         7/13    36:26.02   11:29       35:38
172   Stephen Seng                        13/19    36:12.01   11:30    35:42.06
173   Kim Wolf                             5/14    36:21.01   11:30    35:42.09
174   Grant Rhinefort                     11/19    37:14.03   11:32    35:47.02
175   Alysia Rhinefort                    12/21    37:14.09   11:32    35:49.05
176   Zedrick Moore                         5/9    36:08.03   11:33    35:50.04
177   Amber Moore                         13/21    36:10.03   11:33    35:51.04
178   Peyton Burns                          6/9    36:34.09   11:34       35:55
179   Kayla Wolfe                           4/5    36:32.04   11:37    36:03.08
180   Laura Will                          15/25    36:35.01   11:39    36:11.02
181   Troy Rhinefort                      14/19       37:36   11:39    36:11.06
182   Claire Wolfe                        11/16    36:46.08   11:42    36:19.02
183   Mia Wolfe                           12/16    36:47.08   11:42    36:19.02
184   Victoria Martin                       2/9    36:34.03   11:42    36:20.03
185   Brent Van Zandt                     15/19    37:06.07   11:44    36:24.06
186   Hannah Van Zandt                    13/16       37:07   11:44    36:25.08
187   Carrie Hatchett                     11/20    37:40.07   11:46    36:31.05
188   Benjamin Hatchett                    7/13       37:42   11:46    36:31.08
189   Dana Hinton                         12/20    37:41.06   11:46       36:32
190   Michelle House                      16/25    37:14.03   11:54    36:55.05
191   Abigail Loehr                         2/4    37:15.08   11:54    36:56.04
192   Tj Stubbs                            6/10    37:07.03   11:56       37:02
193   Queena Frye                          8/18    37:18.06   11:57    37:05.07
194   Lelani Wittwer                        1/3    37:21.04   11:57       37:07
195   Mike Bevers                           7/9    37:17.03   11:58    37:09.01
196   Susan Holder                          2/9    37:39.01   11:58    37:10.07
197   Alex Kasha                          15/30    37:58.08   12:03    37:24.05
198   James Marchino                        1/2    37:46.01   12:05    37:31.05
199   Everett Campbell                     8/13    38:27.04   12:11    37:49.09
200   Pepper Mulherin                      9/18    38:21.06   12:11    37:49.09
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201   Edward Laing                         7/10    38:24.07   12:12    37:54.01
202   Jude Goldsmith                        7/9    38:13.08   12:18    38:11.02
203   Martha Stilwell                     16/30    38:31.09   12:20    38:18.02
204   Jennifer Vaughn                     17/30    39:17.04   12:21    38:20.03
205   Travis Vaughn                       14/15    39:19.04   12:21    38:21.06
206   Matt Schreiber                       6/10    39:33.05   12:24    38:29.04
207   Scott Ingram                         7/10    39:34.09   12:25    38:31.09
208   Tammy Mabe                          13/20    39:46.07   12:25       38:32
209   Carolyn Schmidt                      6/14    39:18.09   12:28    38:42.05
210   Carolyn Tornatta                      3/9    39:21.08   12:29    38:45.01
211   Brayden Butcher                       8/9    39:00.02   12:30    38:49.01
212   Andy Butcher                        16/19    39:04.04   12:31    38:53.01
213   Carina Wahlstrom                      4/8    39:32.01   12:33    38:59.02
214   Susan Wahlstrom                       3/9    39:32.07   12:34    38:59.08
215   Maggie Galbreath                      3/4    39:44.01   12:34    39:01.04
216   Craig Reese                          8/10    39:07.01   12:35       39:04
217   Janet Hortin                         7/14    39:42.05   12:43    39:29.04
218   Bobbie Gilman                       10/18       39:53   12:46    39:39.08
219   Nathan Lindauer                      9/13    40:54.07   12:52    39:56.04
220   Karen Gamblin                       14/20    40:42.09   12:52    39:57.06
221   Samantha Marx                         5/8    40:19.07   12:52       39:58
222   Wendy Marx                          11/18    40:20.08   12:52    39:58.02
223   Allison Muensterman                  8/13       40:49   12:54    40:02.02
224   Elaine Lively                       14/21       40:53   13:00    40:20.04
225   Shawn Burns                          8/10    41:01.09   13:00       40:23
226   Leslie Martin                       15/21    41:05.04   13:06    40:40.04
227   Jess Minick                         17/25    41:26.06   13:07    40:44.03
228   Roger Heathcotte                      5/9    41:29.08   13:11    40:56.02
229   Melitta Nelson                      16/21    41:53.03   13:15    41:09.01
230   Pete Orth                             2/2    42:16.09   13:25       41:39
231   Arlene Miksanek                       4/9    42:27.04   13:26    41:41.09
232   Chad Goldsmith                      17/19    41:44.06   13:26    41:42.02
233   Owen Goldsmith                      12/19    41:45.05   13:26    41:43.01
234   Iggy Galbreath                      13/19    42:36.02   13:30    41:54.01
235   Christin Thompson                    9/13    42:13.06   13:30    41:54.09
236   Steven Galbreath                    18/19       42:40   13:31    41:57.06
237   Cheyenne Chinn                        6/8    42:19.03   13:32    42:01.03
238   Bruce Priest                          6/7    42:55.08   13:33    42:03.03
239   Brayden Martin                      14/19    42:36.08   13:36    42:14.02
240   April Greenwell                     17/21    43:01.08   13:43    42:35.05
241   Keaton Martin                       15/19    43:01.06   13:44    42:38.02
242   Chris Martin                         9/10    43:01.03   13:44    42:38.03
243   Shane Seng                            4/5       43:14   13:45    42:41.09
244   Thelma Bennington                     4/9    44:06.02   13:49    42:53.07
245   Stephanie Riley                     15/20    43:53.01   13:51    42:59.05
246   Melissa Alldredge                   12/18       43:53   13:51    43:00.09
247   Alexa Dill                          18/30    43:20.06   13:54    43:11.01
248   Mark Gerst                            8/9       45:00   14:09       43:57
249   Linda Kenoyer                         5/9    45:16.02   14:11    44:02.05
250   Rachel Williams                     19/30    44:53.09   14:13    44:07.01
251   Jaden Williams                        9/9    44:55.06   14:13    44:07.08
252   Mitchell Bryant                     16/19    44:56.03   14:15    44:13.04
253   Shawny Adams                         8/14    46:14.09   14:23    44:40.02
254   Patricia Russell                     9/14       46:18   14:24    44:42.02
255   Jaimie West                         16/20    46:13.07   14:27    44:51.03
256   Elliot Schmitz                      10/10    45:49.06   14:36    45:21.02
257   Vivian Ellis                        10/14    45:57.01   14:38    45:27.08
258   Anna Leslie                           5/9    45:58.01   14:39    45:28.05
259   Loretta McVay                         2/3    46:30.04   14:43    45:42.01
260   Lisa Butcher                        18/25    47:10.05   14:46    45:49.08
261   Jessica Mikeworth                   19/25    45:58.02   14:46    45:50.02
262   Caitlin Burklow                     10/13    46:38.05   14:47       45:54
263   Draven Watson                       17/19    47:44.05   14:53    46:12.06
264   Baron Burkett                       18/19    47:02.07   14:53    46:12.09
265   Brian Burkett                       19/19    47:18.03   14:59    46:30.08
266   Benjamin Burkett                    19/19    47:18.08   14:59    46:31.04
267   Rose Norman                         11/14    46:38.01   15:00    46:33.05
268   Erica Campbell                      11/13       47:21   15:03    46:44.07
269   Kenny Eaton                           6/9    48:26.01   15:12    47:12.01
270   Mylee Wargel                        12/14    49:13.05   15:24    47:48.06
271   Frances Witting                     20/30    48:24.03   15:30    48:07.07
272   Michael Polz                        10/13    48:36.09   15:31    48:11.01
273   Newcomb Madeline                    14/16    48:34.01   15:33    48:15.09
274   Kristi Banks                        13/18    48:34.07   15:33    48:17.04
275   Patty Lutton                          6/9    50:13.01   15:37    48:30.04
276   Deborah Onan                          6/9    50:13.08   15:38    48:33.03
277   Choctaw Badgett                       2/2    50:17.02   15:40    48:37.07
278   Melinda Hummel                      21/30    49:32.07   15:43    48:47.01
279   Celia Shoulders                     20/25    51:31.03   15:51    49:12.06
280   Sherry Gwinn                          7/9    50:13.05   15:54    49:22.06
281   Gloria Hibbard                        8/9    50:14.08   15:55    49:24.07
282   Margaret Jensen                       9/9    51:00.04   16:02    49:47.09
283   Kimberly Waninger                   21/25    51:31.09   16:13       50:23
284   Brian Williams                        7/9    51:34.01   16:19       50:40
285   Tara Barney                           7/9    51:34.02   16:28    51:08.09
286   Kendra Wolfe                          4/4       53:39   16:45    51:59.07
287   Carmyn Wolfe                        15/16    53:39.04   16:45       52:00
288   Stacy Osterman                      14/18    53:26.08   16:47    52:06.03
289   Angie Maurer                        15/18    53:27.04   16:47    52:06.08
290   Shane Smith                           7/7       53:00   16:47    52:07.04
291   Terry Smith                         13/14    52:59.08   16:48    52:09.06
292   Tracie Young                        18/21    53:13.01   16:49    52:14.03
293   Alice Galbreath                     19/21    54:18.04   16:49    52:14.03
294   Tracie Young                        20/21    53:13.04   16:49    52:14.08
295   Emma Young                          16/16    53:21.03   16:52    52:22.05
296   Judy Rueger                           8/9       53:24   16:53    52:25.01
297   Dan Hinton                           9/10    54:06.07   16:53    52:25.08
298   Lisa Foster                         16/18    54:01.03   16:58       52:41
299   Karen Rickard                       17/20    54:02.06   16:58    52:41.05
300   Lindsey Newman                      22/25    53:25.07   16:58    52:41.08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   David Boome                           8/9    53:26.01   16:58    52:42.01
302   Lori Lindauer                       17/18    54:02.05   16:59    52:43.01
303   Halle Chambers                        5/5    54:31.08   17:03    52:55.09
304   Melissa Wolfe                       18/20    54:31.05   17:03       52:56
305   Amanda Rainey                       21/21    54:40.01   17:06    53:06.06
306   Jennifer L Chittenden               19/20    54:42.04   17:07    53:08.05
307   Jana Shepherd                       23/25    55:18.03   17:15    53:35.05
308   Jp Hammond                          11/13    54:56.04   17:18    53:43.05
309   Nicole Young                        12/13    54:57.03   17:19    53:45.08
310   Deandre Wilson                      12/13    55:25.08   17:25    54:06.01
311   Dylan Harris                          5/5    57:42.02   18:14    56:37.02
312   Jennifer Peckenpaugh                22/30    57:42.01   18:14    56:37.07
313   Joe Geiss                             9/9       57:45   18:15    56:39.08
314   Roy Arnold                            5/5    57:37.02   18:17    56:45.09
315   Nate Shepherd                       10/10    58:54.06   18:25    57:10.08
316   Sylvia Blice                          1/1       57:45   18:30    57:26.09
317   Jessica Latham                      23/30    58:52.05   18:34       57:41
318   Allison Hyatt                       24/30    58:53.09   18:35       57:43
319   Sarah Smith Barnum                  25/30    58:56.03   18:36    57:45.03
320   Wayne Hentrup                         9/9    59:35.06   18:41       58:00
321   Sandy Hentrup                       14/14    59:36.09   18:41    58:00.08
322   Jennifer Snyder                     26/30  1:02:34.05   18:41    58:02.06
323   Christine Fulkerson                 24/25  1:02:34.07   18:41    58:02.08
324   Kayla Stallings                     27/30    59:59.06   18:42       58:03
325   Erin Stallings                      25/25  1:00:01.06   18:43    58:08.03
326   Mallory Bray                        28/30  1:00:30.08   19:07    59:23.05
327   Sharon Bray                           3/3  1:00:32.04   19:08    59:25.05
328   Kristina Kellems                    29/30  1:02:37.01   19:40  1:01:05.07
329   Velma Walton                        13/13  1:02:36.08   19:40  1:01:05.08
330   Megan Rapp                            7/8  1:02:34.05   19:41  1:01:06.08
331   Susan Rapp                          18/18  1:02:38.07   19:42  1:01:11.09
332   Natalie David                         8/8     1:07:20   21:12  1:05:50.09
333   Kim Zimmerman                       30/30  1:07:26.08   21:14  1:05:55.07
334   Brian Kellems                       15/15  1:08:30.09   21:35  1:07:03.03
335   Terrell Walton                      13/13  1:08:31.06   21:36  1:07:04.04
336   Jennifer Ford                       20/20  1:18:06.04   24:39  1:16:34.04
337   Bonnie Brothers                       9/9  1:18:08.04   24:40  1:16:35.05
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